NGO), 26 (11.02%) hospital staff (administrators and medical staff), and 16 (6.78%) from the 

local government. 

To be able to determine the current status of participants to the MDT trainings conducte from 

2011 to 2015, a total of 115 people were participated in Key Informant Interviews (KII) and 

one hundred two (102) shared their experiences on the MDT trainings they attended. On the 

other hand, 13 shared the reasons why they were not able to attend the training. The breakdown 

of MDT respondents according to position or role is shown in Table 3 in the result section.

[...]

MHO 11 4.66 % 

Local Chief Executive 3 1.27 % 

MSWDO 1 0.42 % 

PSWDO 1 0.42 % 

Referring Agency 53 22.46 % 

TOTAL 236 100.00 % 

MDT Training Evaluation Respondents 

A total of 115 people were invited to participated in the Key Informant Interview (KII) and one 

hundred two (102) shared their experiences on the MDT trainings they attended between 2011 

to 2015 at different sites in the country. On the other hand, 13 shared the reasons why they were 

not able to attend the training. The breakdown of MDT respondents according to position or